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Sponsored by :
Alixa, Advance, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Firebird, Flying Planet, FreeX
Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV Porcher Marine, Nova, Ozone, PWCA President, Rip'Air

PWC France La Bresse
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CMP RANK ID  NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM
F 1 7T 34 BUNTZ Harry no  Boomerang no GIN D 0 997 1000 O 0 1997
F 2 58 8 CORTELLA Denis no  Boomerang - St Gervais Mont Blanc no GIN F 0 1000 983 0 0 1983
F 3 285 6 WANY Martin no  X-Pert-1Q-Company - FDI no NOVA CH 0 1000 807 O 0 1807
F 4 531 98 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no  Boomerang - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J 0 9%9 807 O 0 1776
F 5 1229 79 READ Russell no X-Pert no NOVA Nz 0 973 493 0 0 1466
F 6 1110 52 CARON Jean Marc no  Boomerang no GIN F 0 967 493 0 0 1460
F 7 1264 70 MONTAND Valery no X-Pert23 no NOVA F 0 964 493 0 0 1457
F 8 1162 14 HENNY Kaspar no  Boomerang - Pepe Jeans no GIN CH 0 9%0 493 0 0 1453
F 9 6 3 PACHER Jimmy no  Boomerang no GIN | 0 966 460 O 0 1426
F 10 918 44 ROSSEL Olivier no  Stratus no SWG D 0 957 460 O 0 1417
F 11 713 76 KATO Go no  X-Pert 23 - Aerotact - Mazda no NOVA J 0 955 425 0 0 1380
F 12 288 12 ROCHE Bertrand no  Boomerang no GIN F 0 97 402 O 0 1369
F 13 1189 237 SLIVA Martin no Avax-Q.T.S. no GRAD CZ 0 757 604 0 0 1361
F 14 1001 404 BRIDSON Peter no  Avax - Snowdon Gliders no GRAD GB 0 664 690 O 0 1354
F 15 190 1 LUTHI Peter no  X78-25-FDI - Knock Out no NOVA CH 0 701 631 O 0 1332
F 16 185 5 TAMEGGER Christian no  X-Pert25- Red Bull no NOVA A 0 701 601 O 0 1302
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CMP RANK ID
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17 597
18 875
19 1242
20 47

21 197
22 79

23 383
23 128
23 856
23 624
23 1167
28 1400
28 5

28 1230
31 1157
32 19

33 507
34 1328
35 652
35 513
37 891
38 916
38 684
40 1405
41 10

42 718
42 636
42 289
42 425
42 1334
47 55

47 500
49 726
50 941
51 1012
52 1274
53 1423
54 40

54 1408
56 1235
56 250
56 1404
59 1022
60 31

61 1321
62 1311
63 1102
63 1087
63 1403
66 910
67 1232

84
96
100
13
10
7
401
50
54
51
20
326
18
80
118
27
132
151
4
117
191
17
319
328
62
60
82
25
182
162
336
150
89
46
233
92
343
40
249
11
29
334
149
123
125
340
144
45
332
26
200

NUM ST SURNAME

TASCHLER
SMITH

LOISY
GOUESLAIN
COX
BOLLINGER
CASARTELLI
GOLDSMITH
ARNOLD
DONDI
BONET DALMAU
BLONDEAU
HEDIGER
BERNHARD
ERDAL
SYNDERGAARD
MATOS
WYSS

VON KANEL
SIEGEL
TRUMEL
WURGLER
HULETT
CONSTANTIN
MOUGIN
BOULLEN
BERKI
STIEGLAIR
MORILLAS
OROLIN
HENRY
CRANDAL
HOFER
BRUNN
WOJTAK
PERIER
MARTIN GAMBIER
NIES
GARCIA
BEROD

SCHUTZENBERGER

REINDEL
DROUIN
COCHEPAIN
WYSS
CHAPUIS
JENSEN
WAGNER
LANG
ESCRIBA
MAIER

FIRST NAME

Eduard
Andrew
Stéphane
Yves
Steve
Hans
David
Bruce
Marc Antoine
Manuele
Xevi
Gregory
Andy
Nicolas
Stein-Tore
Mads

Luis Miguel
Stefan
Peter
Torsten
Richard
Roland
Nevil

Cyril
Christophe
Yvan
Tibor
Stephan
Ramon
Michael
Dominique
Louise
Alex
Martin
Januard
Christophe
Olivier
Volker
Alberto
Patrick
Roland
Morten
Stéphane
Sandie
Eric

Jean Francois
Henrik
Thomas
Lionel
Frédéric
Robert

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Gambit - AireCornizzolo
Bagheera

Xeress - Rossignol
Response

Omega - Knock Out - Oakley
Boomerang - Pepe Jeans - Oakley

X-78 - 25 - CAF - FDI
Proton - Ozone
Boomerang - CAF
Boomerang - JET
Boomerang
Boomerang M
Omega 5 - RED BULL
Sector TX

Bagheera

Millenium - ML

Mad Max - Mitsubishi
X-Pert - 23

X-78 - 25 - FDI - Pepe Jeans

Gambit

Mad Max L

Millenium L
Boomerang ML
Omega 4 - 28

Omega 5 - Bol d'Air
X-78 - CAF - FDI
Boomerang - Turnpoint
Gambit - ADIDAS
Sector Tx 4 S - Red Bull
Avax L

P70 - VLD

Boomerang - Land Rover
Boomerang L

X78

X-Pert-24

Tigra

Sector S

Omega 4

Omega 4

Boomerang - Flytec
X-Pert

Vertex 28

Avax - 26

Sector Tx4 -Abac - ATMB
Tigra - Spirale

Xeress - M

Bonanza

Omega 5 - JH Sternen
Stratus M

X-Pert -23 - FDI
Gambit C

PERF TEAM

no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no

up
APCO
FP
EDEL
ADVA
GIN
NOVA
OZON
GIN
GIN
GIN
GIN
ADVA
EDEL
APCO
EDEL
PROD
NOVA
NOVA
up
PROD
EDEL
GIN
ADVA
ADVA
NOVA
GIN
up
EDEL
GRAD
PARA
GIN
GIN
NOVA
NOVA
APCO
EDEL
ADVA
ADVA
GIN
NOVA
NOVA
GRAD
EDEL
APCO
FP
GIN
ADVA
SWG
NOVA
up

NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM

|
SA
F

F
CH
CH
F
GB
F

|

E

F
CH
F

N
DEN
POR

E
E
A
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990
689
531
757
765
788
701
701
701
701
701
695
695
695
689
688
686
674
695
695
243
686
686
784
585
584
584
584
584
584
695
768
608
559
584
688
585
584
584
695
996
695
627
688
577
585
584
584
584
503
399

301
601
728
493
460
425
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
460
460
879
425
425
301
493
493
493
493
493
493
374
301
460
493
467
330
425
425
425
301
0

301
366
301
374
301
301
301
301
374
460
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1291
1290
1259
1250
1225
1213
1194
1194
1194
1194
1194
1188
1188
1188
1182
1181
1179
1167
1155
1155
1122
1111
1111
1085
1078
1077
1077
1077
1077
1077
1069
1069
1068
1052
1051
1018
1010
1009
1009
996

996

996

993

989

951

886

885

885

885

877

859
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CMP RANK ID

F 68 1425 360
F 69 542 61
F 70 1174 113
F 71 1426 342
F 72 1252 325
F 73 877 49
F 74 1323 131
F 75 78 30
F 76 487 911
F 76 1113 385
F 76 1396 320
F 79 1192 186
F 80 724 9
F 81 1173 102
F 82 17 66
F 83 1349 236
F 84 1364 247
F 84 407 165
F 86 561 22
F 87 1424 341
F 88 567 33
F 89 1401 327
F 90 565 23
F 91 1228 137
F 92 414 32
F 93 480 57
F 93 859 68
F 93 716 91
F 93 1407 338
F 97 1002 155
F 98 1085 262
F 98 1276 145
F 100 1051 74
F 101 1406 337
F 102 400 195
F 103 950 21
F 104 1325 140
F 104 186 37
F 104 1376 260
F 104 1202 141
F 108 287 282
F 109 357 157
F 109 1106 205
F 111 384 388
F 112 1103 153
F 112 785 229

NUM ST SURNAME

GODEFROY
MILLER
KOYAMA
CHATELAIN
MANNERSTRALE
TUVO
STEINER
NEF
MUNGENAST
REMOND
CHOL

KLEJA
EISENHUT
BORSATTINO
MARCHETTI
BIRENSTIHL
KUNISS
LANSDELL
BRINKEBY
HUMBERT
JOOS
PLANTAIN
MULLER
PASCALE
PUTHOD
SENIOR
CAMPICHE
TADANO
WIEMER
SOLDARINI
WOLFF
FANCIULLI
SANTANCHE
POTIE
SOUSA
HUGLIN
SIBILLE
SPRUNGLI
MARINOV MIHOV
LAWAETZ
PATRUCCO
STAGNITTI
MOROTA
BARNIER
KRAUSOVA
PROCHAZKA

FIRST NAME

Marc
Hugh
Senko
Denis
Peter
Damien
Dietmar
Olivier
Peter
Yves
Bertrand
Juraj

Kari
Carlo
Roberto
Andreas
Pablo
Carolyn
Peter
Olivier
Achim
Stéphane
Martin
Leone Antonio
Thomas
Steve
Simon
Shoichiro
Arnaud
Roberta
Daniel
Tilde
Francesco
Xavier
Americo
Stephan
Fabrice
Vincent
Dimitar
Sten
Pierandrea
Regina
Emi
Philippe
Petra
Dan

FEM GLIDER

no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
no

Omega 4

Oxygen - XC - Carringtons
Sector tx

Boomerang

Bonanza - L

X-Pert

Gambit - Stocky Air
Omega Proto - Knock Out
Vertex

Boomerang

Xeress M

Sector Tx Millennium
Omega - JH Sternen - Rip Curl - Scott
Bagheera

Gambit C - AireCornizzolo
Boomerang - Pepe Jeans
Vertex 24 - FTW

Sector Tx - Knock Out
Response - Oakley - NSD
Rocket

Boomerang - Bruno Banani - Renschler
Omega 4 - 28

X-Pert - SPY - Pepe Jeans
Avax

Tigra - CAF - Air Bulle
Proton - Java Junction
Boomerang - Dumo
Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda
Sector S

Kronos

Cult- MC

Laser

Gambit - AireCornizzolo
Rocket L

Mad Max BICAFE
Booster M

XXX - M

Omega 4 - CAF

Pero - 84

Gambit - C

Sigma 4 - Sportime
Escape

Quark

Gambit M - CAF

Meep Meep

Boomerang

PERF TEAM

yes
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no

ADVA
FRX
EDEL
GIN
GIN
NOVA
UP
ADVA
NOVA
GIN
FP
EDEL
ADVA
APCO
UP
ADVA
NOVA
EDEL
EDEL
FIRE
GIN
ADVA
NOVA
GRAD
APCO
OZON
GIN
GIN
EDEL
WIND
FIRE
FRST
UP
FIRE
PROD
FIRE
AIRW
ADVA
SKY
UP
ADVA
UP
WIND
UP
MAC
GIN

NAT

N

L

GB

SWE

C

C

H

H

SVK

C

H

GB

C

H

ARG

C

SWE

H

TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM
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364
353
347
701
300
296
293
765
247
247
247
718
701
584
695
181
247
247
553
347
111
603
601
247
585
584
584
584
584
247
247
247
503
495
332
175
90

90

90

90

289
247
247
111
90

90

493
493
493
112
493
493
493
0

493
493
493
0

0

112
0

493
425
425
112
301
493

349

o o o

330
301
301

148
295
301
301
301
301
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857
846
840
813
793
789
786
765
740
740
740
718
701
696
695
674
672
672
665
648
604
603
601
596
585
584
584
584
584
577
548
548
503
495
480
470
391
391
391
391
289
247
247
111
90

90



